Conveyor belt PVC 5000/300/2
P/N: 0191032979

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

6 kg
5000 mm
300 mm

2 mm

The PVC conveyor belt 5000/300/2 is used for the storage and transport of goods in various logistics processes.

The PVC conveyor belt 5000/300/2 allows for flexible handling and provides a hygienic solution for the

organisation of materials.
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